User Manual of Programmable Aquarium Light
High Performance LED light with 2.4G Wireless Solution,
Be a Comfortable Lighting for your Aquarium.
         March.2021_V3  P01/06
Fixture Installation Instructions
1:This product is recommended
   use for freshwater or saltwater aquarium.
2:Fit on the edgs of length of aquarium
   to prevent deep in the water.
3:Position the fixture over aquarium
   by adjusting the legs to the proper length
   so that securely hold the fixture in place.
4:Connect the adapter to the connector
   on the side of light fixture.
5:Plug the adapter into an acceptable outlet.
   be sure to incorporate a "drip loop" to prevent water
  droplets from running down the cord and into
   the outlet should any water get onto the cord.
6:The light fixture will turn on to a standard setting
   and you can program the fixture to your
   preferred settings using remote or buttons in
   the end of lamp.
ITEM NO. FITS AQUARIUMS LED qty' POWER PAR(AVG.) LUMENS
HY-18W030-RMT 12"  (30cm) 40 pcs 18 watt 23 1000
HY-26W045-RMT 18"  (45cm) 80 pcs 26 watt 31 1500
HY-35W060-RMT 24" (60cm) 120 pcs 35 watt 42 2000
HY-40W075-RMT 30" (75cm) 160 pcs 40 watt 48 2300
HY-50W090-RMT 36" (90cm) 200 pcs 50 watt 65 2900
HY-60W120-RMT 48" (120cm) 280 pcs 65 watt 86 3800
    P02/06
Remote Layout
Remote instructions
Installing Batteries